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Attendance Sheet 

Crisis in Higher Education Institutions: 

 Urgent Actions 
 

# Name Organization Position Email Mobile No. Signature 

  elghusseina@Jwelfare.org 0599325873 منسق برنامج التعليم مؤسسة التعاون عاطف درويش الغصين  .1

  UPA advisor Halim.halabi@gmail.com 0599122483 الحلبيحليم حلبي   .2

  anassar@qrc.ps 0595699386 مدير المكتب التمثيلي QRC د. أكرم حسن نصار  .3

  M.lubbad@interpal.org 0597811232 مدير المكتب التمثيلي انتربال محمود عمر لبد  .4

  Dr.drsadek@hotmail.com  0599767243 النائب الأكاديمي جامعة الأزهر أ.د. صادق أبو سليمان  .5

الفاخورةبرنامج  UNDP إبراهيم الصوراني  .6  ibrahim.sourani@undp.org 0599709014  

  mabuhaloub@qcharity.org 0598055552 مدير المكتب قطر الخيرية محمد أبو حلوب  .7

  muneeb@irpal.ps 0597085087 مدير المكتب الإغاثة الإسلامية منيب أبو غزالة  .8

  gaza@gazzedestik.com 0592700422 مدير المكتب غزي ديستك عبد القادر ثرياهاني   .9

  hshehada@eaa.org.qa 0566500507 مدير المكتب الفاخورة هاني شحادة  .10

11.  Pro. Farra Abdulkhalik  Alazhar Univ. President - 0598558585  
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12.  Yahya Sarraj IUG  Ysarraj@iugaza.edu.ps 0599863370  

13.  Jamil Shakkoura 
الصندوق الفلسطيني 

 للتشغيل والحماية
P.R Jamil@pfesp.ps 0592876261  

14.  Ahmed A. Zuaiter 
الصندوق الفلسطيني 

 للتشغيل والحماية
P.R - 0598089880  

15.  Amal Toman Alazhar  Toman-a@hotmail.com 0599248088  

16.  Dr. Mazen Hamada Alzahar Vice President 
Dr.mazenhamada@gmail.co

m 
0599461322  

17.  Ahmed Muhaisen IUG External Affairs amuhaisen@iugaza.edu.ps 0599577124  

18.  Dr. Yusu AlGuraiz اللجنة القطرية  yusuf@ucas.edu.ps  0599600940  

19.  Dr. Nasser Farahat IUG President -   

20.  Deema Sousi UNICEF  dalsousi@unicef.org 0597235040  

21.  Joya Gacliri UNICEF Chair of Gaza Jgacliri@unicef.org -  

22.  Hazem Abuhabib Fakhoora Edu.office habuhabib@eaa.org.qa -  

23.  Mohammed Nassar JICA Program officer nassarjicapl@gmail.com 0592193022  
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24.  Wedad sourani 
جمعية الخريجات 

 الجامعيات
General Director Graduates74@gmail.com 0599730338  

25.  Nisreen J. mhasen 
جمعية الخريجات 

 الجامعيات
Project coordinator Nisreen_it@hotmail.com 0599624037  

  0597676060   - محمد إسماعيل جاد الله سليم  .26

27.  Prog. Rifat N. Rustom UCAS Rector Rustom@ucas.edu.ps   

28.  Dr. Tamer A. Eshtawi UCAS 
Vice Rector of 

External Relations 
teshtawi@ucas.edu.ps 0597306760  

29.  Eng. Ahmed Z. Kordia UCAS 

Assistant to Vice 

Rector for External 

Relations 

akordia@ucas.edu.ps 0599764811  

30.  Eng. Luay I. Qrenawi  UCAS 
Director of the 
Rector’s  Office 

lqrenawi@ucas.edu.ps  0592919995  
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